Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
T2522.4S-180 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6S-180 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4S-230 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6S-230 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
2518.4-160 Ø 0.60 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
2518.6-160 Ø 0.60 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
2522.4-160 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
2522.6-160 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
2522.4-230 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
2522.6-230 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
T2518.4-180 Ø 0.60 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2518.4-230 Ø 0.60 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2518.6-180 Ø 0.60 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2518.6-230 Ø 0.60 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4-160 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4-180 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.4-230 Ø 0.70 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6-160 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6-180 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2522.6-230 Ø 0.70 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2622.4-160 Ø 0.90 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2622.4-180 Ø 0.90 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2622.4-230 Ø 0.90 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
T2622.6-160 Ø 0.90 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
T2622.6-180 Ø 0.90 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
T2622.6-230 Ø 0.90 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
Article number